
VIET GARDENS



 Spacial Tea ...............200
English Tea..................300 
African Tea.................100 
Black Tea......................100
Co�ee..............................150
White Tea ....................200
Lemon Tea..................150 
White Chocolat.e....200 
Dawa...............................200
Bone Soup...................150
Chicken Soup............200
Milk..................................200
Hot Water.....................50

HOT BEVERAGE

BITTINGSMandazi....................50 
Chapati......................100
Spanish Omelets......200
Fried Eggs...............100
Boiled Eggs.............100
Samosa .....................100
Sausage.....................50
Kebab.........................150
Pancakes..................250
French Toas...........150
Bacon .........................250



MEALS
Ugali............................................ 200
Rice...............................................100
Chinese Rice..........................200
Vegetable Rice .....................200
Risbiss Rice ............................200
Spaghetti..................................300
Spaghetti Bol..ogness.......300
Spaghetti Cabonara..........300
Spacial Githeri ......................400
Mukimo.....................................250

SALADS&
VEGETABLES
Coleslow.......................................100 
Fruit Salad...................................200
Greek Salad................................200
Garden Salad............................200
Kachumbari .............................200
Stired Fried Veges.................200
Saiteed Spinach.....................200
Roasted Mushrooms..........200
Easy Cabbage..........................200
Steamed Veggies .................200



SOFT DRINKS 
Water ..........................100
Soda.............................100 
Green Smoothies...........300 
Protain Power.................300
Almond Smoot..............300
Pineapple Smoothies ...300
Cocktail.....................200 
Passion Juice.........200 
Pineapple Juice....200
Delmonte .................400

CAKES
Vanilla Cake................250
Cake Slice.....................200
Chocolate cake........200
Queen Cake................50
Cookies..........................200
Ice Cream.....................200



GOAT
Full Kg ...................1300
Half Kg...................650 
Wet Fry..................1300 
Dry Fry...................1300
Choma...................1400
Lamp Chops.......800 

POTATO CORNER 
Chips...................................200
Chips Masala.................250
Bhajia..................................250
Potato Wadges..............250 
Roasted Potatoes........250
Mashed Potatoes........250 



Chicken Breast .............800
Creamy Chicken .........800
Kienyeji Choma .........1700
Broiler Choma..............1700
Spicy Chicken..............1700
Dry Fry Kienyeji.........1600
Wet Fry Kienyeji ........1600
Stire Fry Brest  ..............800

CHICKEN

BEEF
1kg Beef  ..................1200
Half A Kg Beef.......800 
Beef Liver ..............1000 
Stake............................1400
Choma.......................1300
Matumbo.................800



GUINESS 500ML..........................300
WHITE CAP LIGHT.......................270
TUSKER CAN..................................300
HEINEKEN 330ML.......................300
TUSKER MALT 330ML..............300
PILSNER 500ML
TUSKER 500ML...........................300
WHITE CAP 500ML....................300
TUSKER LITE 330ML.................300
BALOZI CAN...................................300
TUSKER MALT CAN....................300
PILSNER CAN.................................300
OJ CAN..............................................300
FAXE CAN........................................300
TUSKER LITE CAN.
GUINESS SMOOTH CAN............300
WHITE CAP CAN..........................300
GUINESS CAN................................300
BALOZI 500ML.............................300

............................300

BLACK ICE CAN.............................300
BLACK BERRY BREEZE..............300
BAY BREEZE.....................................270
SEA BREEZE.....................................270
OCEAN BREEZE..............................300
BLACK ICE 300ML........................300
KINGFISHER 300ML...................300
SNAPP 330ML................................300
TUSKER CIDER 500ML.............300
SNAPP CAN.....................................300
TUSKER CIDER CAN...................300
GUARANA CAN............................300
SAVANNA 330ML........................300
SNAPP APPLE PER BTl.............300
PINEAPLE PUNCH CAN............300

CREAMS 
AMARULA 750ML..........................3000
BEST CREAM 750ML.....................2500
BAILEYS DELIGHT 750ML..........3000
BEST CREAM 250ML .....................750
BAILEYS 375ML ...............................1800
BAILEYS 750 ML..............................3000
V&A IMERIAL CREAM750ML...1500

WHISKY
BEST WHISKY 250ML.....................................650
JAMESON 750ML..............................................3500
SINGLETON 18 YRS CL.....................................11000 
VAT 69 375ML.......................................................1200
HERDSMAN 250ML...........................................500
JOHNNIE W RED 750ML..................................3000
HERDSMAN 500ML...........................................1100
JACK DANIELS 700ML......................................1800 
CHROME CRISPY SMOOTH 750ML............2500
HUNTERS CHOICE 750ML..............................1800
VAT 69 75CL.............................................................2500
GRANTS 750ML.....................................................2500
HENNESY 700ML.................................................6000
ALL SEASONS 375ML.............................................950
GORDONS ORIGINAL 750ML..........................2500
J WALKER BLACKLABEL 375ML...................1500
CAPTAIN MORGAN GOLD 750ML.................1800
JOHNWALKER RED LABEL 1 LITRE............6000
JOHNIE BLACKLABEL 1LT................................6000
BALLANTINES........................................................2500
SINGLETON 12 YRS 70CL...................................7500
JOHNIE WALKER BLACKLABEL 750ML...6000
JOHNIE WALKER GREENLABEL 750M.......7500
SINGLETON 15YRS 70CL....................................9000
CARDHU  12YRS 700ML......................................7500
DIMPLE 15YRS  750................................................7500
JONNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL 75CL...........7500
SOUTHERN CONFORT ORG 700ML..............3500
ALL SEASONS  750ML..........................................1800
JOHNNIE W RED LABEL 375 ML......................1300
SANGRIA ORIGINAL 1LTR..................................6500
SHERIDANS LIQUEUR 1LTR...............................1500
JOHNNIE WALKER WHITE 1LTR....................6500
BEST CLASSIC 750ML..........................................1800
WILLIAM LAWSON 750ML...............................1000
CORKAGE FEE..........................................................1200
JW DOUBLE BLACK 75CL..................................6000
JW DOUBLE BLACK 1LITRE..............................7500
ALL SEASONS 250 ML............................................650
GENTLEMAN JACK 700ML..............................6500
GORDONS ORIGINAL 1 LITRE.........................3000
CHIVAS REGAL.......................................................5000
JAGER MEISTER 750ML.....................................3550
JACK DANIEL 500ML.........................................3000
CAPT.MPRGAN SP GOLD 750ML...................4000

BEERS  

CIDERS 



WINES 
4TH STREET WHITE WINE............1600
CHAMDOR WHITE............................1600
FOUR COUSIN SWEET RED............1600
CELLAR CASK WHITE......................1600
4TH STREET RED WINE...................1600
CELLAR CASK RED 5LTR.................1600
DROSTDY HOF WHITE 750ML.....1600
DROSTDY RED 750ML.....................1600
FOUR COUSIN SWEET WHITE.....1600
CAPRICE WHITE................................1600
CAPRICE RED......................................1600
CASA BUENA SWEET 1LTR ..........1600
CELLAR CASK RED 750ML..........1600
CHAMDOR RED................................1600
CASA BUENA SWEET RED 1 L.....1600
GLASS OF 4TH STREET..................300
ROBERTSON WHITE 750ML.......1600
ROBERTSON RED 750ML.............1600
CELLAR CASK WHITE 5 LITR.....5500
4TH STREET WHITE 5 LITRE......5500
4TH STREET RED 5 LITRES..........5500
SCOTS BLACK 1LTR.........................1600
SCOTS RED 700ML..........................1600
SCOTS RED 1LTR..............................1600
GLASS OF CELLAR CASK ............300  

SPIRITS 
KENYA CANE 350ML......................650
KENYA CANE 250ML......................450
KENYA CANE 750ML.....................1300
HUNTER DRY.....................................350
V& A 250ML........................................500
HUNTERS GOLD 330ML................300
BLACK & WHITE 375ML................1000
HUNTERS CHOICE 350ML...........900
HUNTERS CHOICE 250ML............650
CHROME  CRISPY 250ML..............400
TANQ TEN 75CL.................................6000
CAMINO GOLD 750ML...................6000
MARTELL VSOP 700ML.......... .....9000

GINS 
BEST DRY 250ML...............................650
BEST DRY 750ML..............................1800
GILBEYS 350ML.................................1000
GILBEYS 250ML.................................750
GORDONS PINK 750ML.................3500
BLACK AND WHITE 1LT.................2500
GILBEYS  750ML................................2000
BLACK & WHITE 750ML................2000
LEADING WARAGI 250ML...........400
LEADING WARAGI 750ML...........1100 

VODKA 
SMIRNOFF RED 1LTR.....................2500
CHROME  750ML..............................1100
SMIRNOFF RED  750ML................2000
SMIRNOFF RED 1 LTR.....................2500
SMIRNOFF  RED 350ML................1000
CHROME 250ML...............................400
C   .5500

BRANDY
COUNTY  250ML...................400
VICEROY 250ML....................750
VICEROY 375ML.....................1000
COUNTY  750ML.....................1100
RICHOT 750ML........................2000
RICHOT 250ML.........................750
RICHOT 375ML..........................1000
VICEROY 5YRS 750ML..........2000



FISH 
Wet Fry.....................800 
Baked Fish ..............750
Fillets curry.............600
Dip Fried Tilapia....600

Viet Garden 
Tala,machakos

Excellent Food Meets Serein Enviroment 


